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2-Pin Double Biax Compact Fluorescent Lamps
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SKU # 97579
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SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL
Bulb Shape

Bulb Base Type
Wattage
Operating Life

Dimmable

PHOTOMETRIC
Efficacy

Lumens
CCT

CRI

DIMENSIONS
MOL

Diameter

PACKAGING INFO
Standard Pack Quantity

UPC

Lamp Contains Mercury
Manage in Accord with Disposal Laws
See www.lamprecycle.org or 1-800-327-0097

T4
G24d-2
18w
12,000 hr
No
69 LPW
1,250 Im
3500 K
82 CRI
6.1in
0.5in
10
043168975797

Source URL: https://www.led.com/catalog/2-pin-double-biax-compact-fluorescent-lamps-97579



